

Criminal Misc. Case No. 118/2021

Present : Rajib Saha
Judge, Special Court,
ADJ 2nd Court, Malda.

Order No. 30
20-04-24

To day is fixed for production and evidence.

No witness is present today.

On repeated calls none moved the bail petition.

Hence, the bail prayer stands rejected being none
moved.

Fix 06-06-24 for production and evidence.

Dictd. & corrted. by me

***Judge, Special Court,
ADJ 2nd Court, Malda***

***Judge, Special Court,
ADJ 2nd Court, Malda***